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2022 NFL Pickem Standings
Mon Feb 27 11:50am ET

TEAM

Classy Ladies
scrappy doos
Team #0

Rose City Rollers
Bishop Sycamore
Left Coast BOHICA
ShowMeYourTD's
Inglorious Buseys
Faucon Bleu
Giddyup

Ditka

Me & Mahomie

w
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174 95

152 118

149 120

122 149

101 169

67
27
26
25
3
0
0

204
244
245
245
268
272
272
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PCT
0.646

0.563
0.554
0.450
0.375
0.248
0.101
0.097
0.094
0.011
0.000
0.000
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